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W Stunning 4 bed- [PREEESEEER ] AlMOst new P T | Gorgeous 3180

| Mar‘(et[ng Y{)ur Hf_’)mf - | L T 52w e many upgrades n o gen nmghbourhood. -’ s gREA ® | situated on a

For All Its Worth! B~ = =" ajand improve- M i~ e bedrooms plus i Skl S W premium pie

g . ments. Exposed . ipstairgen/ (3225 e R caped lot. Many
g 827'3434 aggregate front walkway and patio in the over- concept main floor with 9 foot ceilings offers upgrades throughout including hardwood
sized backyard. The basement is professional- ; jiying/dining room, and a large eat-in-kitchen  floors. Gourmet kitchen with built in appliances

@ ly finished into two large open rooms plus that is open to the family room with gas fire- and granite counters. French doors to main

RF Mm laundry room and storage. Quality ceramics place. Main floor laundry with garage access. floor library. 4 large bedrooms and 3 and 1/2
,. plus upgraded maple stairs and maple hard-  Maple Stairs and maple hardwood on the main  paths Laundry with access to garage and

REALTY SPECIALISTS INC. wood throughout. floor and upper hallway plus the den. baseent.
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673 AUGER TERRACE
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| | SCOTTPRIOR  DEBORAHTUFF  Ofice: 905-878-7777

Broker Sales Hep.

| wotpiorompaicons . Dobkil@oympetio www.scottprior.com 8 ANDREWG. e £ N o ral | MANDY

Titas i - 3
I PR BT A

Sales Representative

| onice: 905-878-8101

a1 « ; AR e - Sales Representative

905-812-1100 54295900

o .

305-693-9865 PRICED TO SELL f GREAT FAMILY HOME!

| s e “! PP A | | This Fabulous(2750 Sqft Apb) Mattamy Built Home Is Located On A Fabulous 4 level side split in a country setting,
| 1 . _ % Living Rms With HW Floors, Eat-In Kitchen With Upgraded access just north of Milton. This 3+1 bedroom

Large Fam Rm With Gas F/P. U/G Berber Carpeting Thru Out Fam & : : ;
_ Den, 2nd Fir Offers Large Master With W/l Closet,5 Pc Ensuite. 2nd S E&hﬁmﬁg ﬁnﬁdaﬁgggizvelrg;:}% Seop;raé%:t;‘lga";reas'ed:ﬁg
 __SRATV S Bath Is Semi-Ensuite To 3rd & 4th Bdrms. Berber Carpeting Thru - g POOL, garag ;j

in Child Safe Cul-De-Sac. Features Include 9'Ceilings, Formal Dining & S great view of the escarpment yet close to hwy
c m Cabinets, Butler's Pantry, Top Of The Line Appliances. Kit Open To sommms i home  offers hardwood and ceramic, m“y fin- |
e Meadowtowne Rear¥= many more features a must see!!

S 204 90 0 I- | . Out. No Sidewalk-4 Car Parking.
il NI Wiy SN e - i | ] | |

END UNIT TOWNHOUSE | “* ¢ |
ON GREENSPACE!!! .
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OPEN HOUSE |
SUN., JAN 28, 2-4PM
126 ROBARTS DR., MILTON|

L 3 BR Condo with upgraded front walkway and patio and sundeck
. Upgraded bathrooms, high end ceramics, laminate and berber. |

. Cheerful Eat In Kitchen! Bright & Spacious open concept living 8
| overlookin% trees. Great neighbourhood. Only one like it RIGHT

. NOW!!! Call Deborah Tuff 905-878-7777

f[ """""”"[’)’i""édrzii"‘ﬁ‘éij?;isl WOW! REDUCED! i " e MARJORE
1 pEDUCEY: ! - § B  CANALE
WOWEBER"TQ_z_ ﬁ"’t‘ﬁ’&ﬁ $429,900 TALL & - \-- 1 SR B Scles Representalive

: | ORDERTO BEAT!! & S e B 416-622-6565 f =
— -. i}ggg{ngsq{g;ﬁ?:h IE;?;:%?; ' _ GLADYS 5329, 9}@‘ - | . Office: 905-848-9800 Rl

upgrades... includes crown @  CRANFORD 15 HOME OWNERSHIP IN YOUR FUTURE! 88 BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED
moulding throughout. Granite -' Broker -

| £ Your future might be closer than you think-Seller says S o i | !
countertops upgraded bright §® office: 905-878-7777 J ) y . Cleveland 5 By Greenpark Backing Onto Pond

| | “SHOW ME THE MONEY!” Put your best foot forward and Located In Most Desireable Main St. Village, Walkin :
spacious kitchen, french bal- 8§ lets see what happens. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of living space, in R S

B8 1 5 | o wo to patterned con- (g need of your special touches to bring this home back to it's S | g:’?tirtmg gﬁ g(;?]l::sé ?ﬂ[;jes?t?wte\;v?‘gl;Tlt\]neanAnD;;Bifeact;)tlE
. & aRel crete patio, master w/ ensuite g ®  full potential. 3 oversized bdrms., large LR/DR combo, fam- S GROUP . % pA 4 Del ?m | V'g 0f Th y :
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